
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 2P 4/1/1G. Micallef 531243 11/8210

 2 CANDY CORVETTE 2 Last start winner GBN, 01/07/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1P. Massa 552138 4/3192

 3 GAMBLIN' ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 28/06/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3D. Smith 546440 2/1197

 4 MAX'S IDOL 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/06/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1J. Rudd 530397 13/7162

 5 HARD BASS 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 17/06/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1W. White 532074 10/5135

 6 BARNEY BIG EARS Last start placegetter DAP, 30/06/2022, R12, P 2P 8P 6P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/099

 7 IN EXCESS Last start placegetter BUL, 07/06/2022, R2, P 3P 7Y 4Y 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/094

 8 RUNWAY MISS 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/06/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/093

 9 CLEARY BANNER 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 02/07/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 2Y 5/4B. Gibbons 552806 1/0136

 10 OVERHYPED Weighted points score BUL, 21/06/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3J. Croser 543996 3/1216

 11 ROSEBERY HUSTLER Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4J. Croser 543997 1/0175

 12 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2D. Smith 546442 3/2171

 13 LOYAL ETHICS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R4, P 6P 2M 3P 5/1D. Smith 493158 13/4170

 14 ONLY YOU Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1K. Lambos 530595 8/7159

 15 ENERGIZER MISS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 23/06/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1P. Goodsell 542363 6/3150

 16 ELSIE'S ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 07/06/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 5/3D. Smith 546434 2/1150

 17 KNOCKABOUT SUE Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/9124

 18 DAYANA BALE Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1W. White 499205 12/8108

 19 FAWN TIPSY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/199

 20 OUTLAW ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4D. Smith 532853 7/096

 21 FAWN FLASH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 2/077

 22 FABIO'S ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/2P. Mantach 537208 3/275

 23 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANDY CORVETTE 2 Last start winner GBN, 01/07/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1P. Massa 552138 4/3192

 2 GAMBLIN' ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 28/06/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3D. Smith 546440 2/1197

 3 MAX'S IDOL 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/06/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1J. Rudd 530397 13/7162

 4 HARD BASS 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 17/06/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1W. White 532074 10/5135

 5 BARNEY BIG EARS Last start placegetter DAP, 30/06/2022, R12, P 2P 8P 6P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/099

 6 IN EXCESS Last start placegetter BUL, 07/06/2022, R2, P 3P 7Y 4Y 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/094

 7 RUNWAY MISS 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/06/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/093

 8 CLEARY BANNER 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 02/07/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 2Y 5/4B. Gibbons 552806 1/0136

 9 OVERHYPED Weighted points score BUL, 21/06/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3J. Croser 543996 3/1216

 10 ROSEBERY HUSTLER Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4J. Croser 543997 1/0175

 11 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2D. Smith 546442 3/2171

 12 LOYAL ETHICS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R4, P 6P 2M 3P 5/1D. Smith 493158 13/4170

 13 ONLY YOU Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1K. Lambos 530595 8/7159

 14 ENERGIZER MISS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 23/06/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1P. Goodsell 542363 6/3150

 15 ELSIE'S ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 07/06/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 5/3D. Smith 546434 2/1150

 16 KNOCKABOUT SUE Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/9124

 17 DAYANA BALE Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1W. White 499205 12/8108

 18 FAWN TIPSY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/199

 19 OUTLAW ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4D. Smith 532853 7/096

 20 FAWN FLASH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 2/077

 21 FABIO'S ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/2P. Mantach 537208 3/275

 22 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASH DAISY Last start placegetter DAP, 17/03/2022, R1, P 3P M/1S. Fleming 549308 0/0117

 2 OREO FLYER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 02/07/2022, R1, Y 2Y M/1D. Murphy 548375 0/0134

 3 LOCKED UP 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 21/06/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 3P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/086

 4 CHRONIC WAVE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 6P M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/064

 5 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/050

 6 FORTUNATE BOY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 6Y M/1K. Waddington 548358 0/050

 7 ALWAYS BARNEY Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 5P M/1G. Prior 549056 0/046

 8 TIPPING POINT Weighted points score BUL, 21/06/2022, R1, P 5P 7Y M/1G. Hobbs 541351 0/044

 9 SPLITTING POINTS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 09/05/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 7P M/1W. White 545236 0/043

 10 BAGO DYNAMITE Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1B. Harmey 533665 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 3/4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COWGIRL ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 28/06/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 3P 3/1/1D. Smith 532847 10/5261

 2 BABY DRIVER Last start placegetter TAR, 08/06/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 3/1/1R. Dennis 543132 8/5251

 3 DOONSIDE ANDY Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R5, Y 3Y 3P 2P 3/1/2L. Galea 532614 12/10280

 4 INSANE FURY Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 3/1/2G. Micallef 531244 10/3129

 5 SPRING ROLL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 3/1/1R. Walter 527925 7/695

 6 BAM BAM BANNER Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/1B. Gibbons 549435 8/4222

 7 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 2P 4/1/1G. Micallef 531243 11/8210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FEDERAL AUSSIE Last start winner BUL, 28/06/2022, R9, P 1P (BDN)P 7C 5/3S. Fairbairn 545451 3/1205

 2 CANDY CORVETTE 1 Last start winner GBN, 01/07/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1P. Massa 552138 4/3192

 3 GLIDE TO EXCEL 1 Last start winner RIC, 01/07/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4A. Williams 547095 1/0152

 4 BOOT TOSS Last start winner NOW, 27/06/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 7P 5/3L. Michael 549054 2/1130

 5 SWIFT AND SASSY Last start winner BUL, 28/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4D. Smith 547224 1/094

 6 MAYHEM BANNER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/06/2022, R7, P 2P 8C 2P 5/3B. Gibbons 549432 5/1228

 7 WESTBURN SPIRIT Last start placegetter BUL, 28/06/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3V. Mcdonald 543512 2/1216

 8 MISS BLACK CHARM Last start placegetter RIC, 01/07/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1F. Micallef 532699 4/3198

 9 CHARISMA GIRL Last start placegetter GBN, 17/06/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4D. Warren 549454 1/0171

 10 ZAPPA Last start placegetter RIC, 01/07/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1F. Micallef 532697 7/6165

 11 JOSHUA KEEPING Last start placegetter BUL, 28/06/2022, R4, P 3P (LGD)P 2P 5/1C. Bilal 531287 7/6165

 12 MAX'S IDOL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/06/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1J. Rudd 530397 13/7162

 13 VERVE TO EXCEL 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 21/06/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4A. Williams 539594 7/0156

 14 HARD BASS 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 17/06/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1W. White 532074 10/5135

 15 MY NAME Last start placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 8P 5/4L. Michael 549050 1/0122

 16 VALOR 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/06/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0114

 17 RUNWAY MISS 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/06/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/093

 18 FEDERAL POWER Last start Country winner RIS, 02/07/2022, R9, Y 1Y 1P 3Y 5/3S. Fairbairn 545450 4/1182

 19 ZAMBORA TED Last start Country winner RIS, 02/07/2022, R7, Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 5/4J. Magri 543857 3/0144

 20 CLEARY BANNER 1 Last start Country winner RIS, 02/07/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 2Y 5/4B. Gibbons 552806 1/0136

 21 ROCK BURNER Weighted points score BUL, 07/06/2022, R6, P 5P 1C 2P 5/4J. Brown 535807 4/0244

 22 MOWSKI BELLA Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1D. Warren 542054 8/3219

 23 ALWAYS ARCHIE Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3G. Prior 549053 2/1186

 24 WANDA PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 6P 5/3C. Bilal 526542 7/1183

 25 MAGIC HULK Weighted points score BUL, 14/06/2022, R8, P 7P 7C 1P 5/4A. Pagano 537888 4/0172

 26 GLOVER Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1C. Bilal 533033 8/3171

 27 LOYAL ETHICS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R4, P 6P 2M 3P 5/1D. Smith 493158 13/4170

 28 THAT'S MY GUY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3J. Richardson 542156 3/1164

 29 ENERGIZER MISS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 23/06/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1P. Goodsell 542363 6/3150

 30 GOING GETS TOUGH Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1J. Richardson 542155 4/3144

 31 SHOWMAN JACK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 1P 2C 5/4J. Smart 550148 1/0136
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ROCKING THE ARES Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Micallef 540471 1/0125

 33 KRAKEN SCAR 2 Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2S. Sharp 543796 3/2123

 34 MINI MOSCATO Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3A. Langman 539384 2/1119

 35 REBELLING Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3J. Rudd 535111 5/1108

 36 RAGLAN MAMBA Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4R. Brewer 545064 1/0100

 37 FAWN TIPSY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/199

 38 OUTLAW ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4D. Smith 532853 7/096

 39 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R4, P 5P 7Y 6P 5/1K. Lambos 527959 12/1090

 40 SHARK ZONE Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R11, P 7P 8Y 6P 5/4G. Prior 493968 4/082

 41 ON THE BLINK Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4N. Saloum 548361 1/079

 42 FAWN FLASH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 2/077

 43 FABIO'S ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/2P. Mantach 537208 3/275

 44 HAND BREAK Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 4P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/175

 45 SOPHIE'S WILL 3 Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/063

 46 CREAM ON FIRST Weighted points score DAP, 26/05/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK MAMARAGAN Last start placegetter RIC, 01/07/2022, R1, P 2P M/1M. Howard 549090 0/0134

 2 TOKYO DRIFT Last start placegetter RIC, 01/07/2022, R2, P 2P M/1L. Aldous 550285 0/0134

 3 OREO FLYER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 02/07/2022, R1, Y 2Y M/1D. Murphy 548375 0/0134

 4 LOCKED UP 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 21/06/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 3P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/086

 5 ZIPPING WHIZZ Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R1, P 4P 5C 5P M/1J. Magri 547944 0/078

 6 ANOTHER FAY Weighted points score RIC, 10/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 6P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/071

 7 CHRONIC WAVE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 6P M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/064

 8 FORTUNATE BOY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 6Y M/1K. Waddington 548358 0/050

 9 ROCKING RED Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1S. Micallef 540468 0/048

 10 SPLITTING POINTS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 09/05/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 7P M/1W. White 545236 0/043

7 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  8 July 2022 - 08:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 4/5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOWSKI STAR Last start winner GBN, 01/07/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2D. Warren 542061 5/4264

 2 THAT'S MY GUY 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/06/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3J. Richardson 542156 3/1164

 3 GLIDE TO EXCEL 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 01/07/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4A. Williams 547095 1/0152

 4 MAYHEM BANNER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R7, P 2P 8C 2P 5/2B. Gibbons 549432 5/2228

 5 JACKPOT ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R7, C 5C 2P 2P 5/1M. Forner 546439 7/3223

 6 CHARISMA BOY Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1D. Warren 549458 4/3219

 7 VERVE TO EXCEL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 21/06/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4A. Williams 539594 7/0156

 8 HARDAWAY BANDIT Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R7, P 3P 3Y 7P 5/4R. Marsden 544702 6/0152

 9 BEAR'S BEST Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4M. Williams 531893 1/0138

 10 SHOWMAN JACK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 1P 2C 5/4J. Smart 550148 1/0136

 11 LUCKY TO RACE Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2A. Pagano 537889 3/2130

 12 MISS FREE REIGN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4J. Richardson 542154 1/0129

 13 RITZA PATCH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/0125

 14 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 5Y 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 3/1121

 15 VALOR 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0114

 16 POCKET DYNAMITE Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 7P 5/1A. Chiarelli 546464 4/3108

 17 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0105

 18 TEN HUT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3W. White 546121 2/1102

 19 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROCKIE'S GIRL Last start placegetter DAP, 07/07/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4J. Brown 544032 1/0158

 2 MISS FREE REIGN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4J. Richardson 542154 1/0129

 3 RITZA PATCH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/0125

 4 KRAKEN SCAR 1 Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4S. Sharp 543796 3/0123

 5 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 5Y 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 3/1121

 6 LADY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0105

 7 VILLAGE THIEF Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4M. Hardman 539957 1/0105

 8 TEN HUT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3W. White 546121 2/1102

 9 RUNWAY MISS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/093

 10 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOAZ Last start winner TAR, 08/06/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 7P 1/2R. Brewer 529644 14/13348
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALAMITY ETHICS Last start winner BUL, 28/06/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 1P 2/1/2D. Smith 532850 12/8258

 2 HYPERVENTILATE Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 2/1/1J. Croser 524919 14/7309
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING ROLL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 3/1/1R. Walter 527925 7/695
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 12 July 2022

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHRONIC WAVE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 6P M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/064
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